Prepared by
Justin Lockhart
alinefurniture@sasktel.net (306) 682-2154
A-LINE FURNITURE & APPL LTD
Because Whirlpool Corporation policy includes a continuous commitment to improve our products, we reserve the right to change
materials and specifications without notice. Dimensions are for planning purposes only. For complete details, see Installation
Instructions packed with product. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Raise your washer and dryer to a more comfortable
height for loading and unloading. A large storage
drawer is included to hold and hide your laundry
supplies, including large detergent bottles and boxes.
Top Features
Chrome Handle Provides a Comfortable Grip to Open
the Drawer
Raises Your Washer and Dryer to a More
Comfortable Height for Loading and Unloading
Pedestal Drawer Offers a Convenient Area to Store
Laundry Essentials
Manuals & Literature:
 Dimension Guide  Installation Guide
15.5" Pedestal for Front Load Washer and Dryer
with Storage
XHPC155YC
Available Finishes/Colours
XHPC155YC
Metallic Slate
Dimensions
Depth 27 5/16
Height 15 1/2
Width 27
Drawer
Number of Dividers 1
Feature
Number of Drawers 1
GDS
GPC Code 10001963
isBaseUnit true
isConsumerUnit true
IsDispatchUnit .
IsInvoiceUnit true
 GDS
IsOrderableUnit true
Product Type EA
UDEX 1100795120
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
PRODUCT MODEL NUMBERS PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
FRONT LOAD WASHER AND DRYER PEDESTAL
LOCATION REQUIREMENTS
Because Whirlpool Corporation policy includes a continuous commitment to improve
our products, we reserve the right to change materials and specifications without notice.
Dimensions are for planning purposes only. For complete details, see Installation
Instructions packed with product. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Ref. W1347252B
10/17
Width -
“A”
Height -
“B”
Depth -
includes drawer “C”
Depth -
Drawer open “D”
27" (686 mm) 15" (381 mm) 27½" (699 mm) 41½" (1054 mm)
If the washer/dryer and pedestal
assembly are located in a garage,
3" (76 mm) must be added under the
pedestal so that the washer/dryer is
18" (458 mm) above the garage floor.
C
A
B
D
XHPC155XG
XHPC155XL
XHPC155XR
XHPC155XW
XHPC155YC
XHPC155WW
XHPC155YU
XHPW155DW